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Population and Housing 1960 - 2020 

Population Housing Units

2015: 
3.66%

2017: 
6.84%

2019: 
6.31%

2022: 
9.1%

Subsidized Housing Inventory The Subsidized 
Housing Inventory 
(SHI) is a way to 
measure the amount 
of affordable housing 
in Ashland. When 
Ashland’s SHI reaches 
above 10% the Town 
will gain more control 
over Comprehensive 
Permits for housing, 
AKA 40B projects.

In August 2022, 
Ashland’s SHI will go 
down due to a 
permitted project 
being delayed.

Looking for more information on housing in Ashland? This link 
presents data from Ashland's recent Housing Production Plan: 

https://arcg.is/1uTCCm

https://arcg.is/1uTCCm

